
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 16 70/80CM  10U00 TERREIN 2

1 VROLIJK RENS KANTJE'S JALISCO PONY

2 RIJKERS FRANK LALICE

3 DE JAMBLINNE AXELLE QUARTZ

4 VANHEMEL DAAN CARA Z

5 IJPELAAR HEIDI BEAUTY

6 THYS JULIE CINTHIA VDB Z

7 COLLEY NICKY ARRAGON

8 VERBERCKMOES MAARTJE ABELLE

9 MAES RUNE DIA FORLANI Z

10 PUTSEYS JOYCE KAHLUA V/H MEERDAALHOF

11 JANSSENS JORDY TEQUILA J&J Z

12 NIEBOJEWSKI ZORA AMOR

13 VAN ESSER HERWIG PORTO NOVUM Z

14 VAN DE WIELE SHARI BERNARD Z

15 GEVERS LAURA FANACONDA VAN KOEKSHOF

16 BLOEMER LYNN BERGHS 11-68

17 GEVERS LAURA FANACONDA VAN KOEKSHOF

18 HELLINGS JENS CHLOE

19 DEBORD THOMAS KAMILLA

20 VANDEBRIEL MARLIES HAPPY GIRL

21 WINTERS MAURICE GULIO

22 GUFFENS JANA KIONA

23 COOLS ISABELLE KELLY VAN HET BERGENEINDE

24 KENENS SOFIE FILOU DE NON STOP

25 STEEGMANS RONALD LITTLE ROCK

26 VERBIST KAREL BACARDI

27 DE JAMBLINNE AXELLE MINI DE LA SALLE

28 EVRARD NIJS ALEJANDRO

29 GEUSENS RACHEL MEISY V/D KLEINE NIJEN

30 IJPELAAR HEIDI LUNA

31 RIJKERS FRANK MY JUBELINE

32 THIJS MELISSA CALYPSO Z
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33 JAUBIN DIANE GOLD TOUCHE

34 SCHOL CHRIS OBERON VAN DE CUMUL

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 17 90CM 11U30 TERREIN 2

1 VROLIJK RENS KANTJE'S JALISCO PONY

2 VROLIJK JET BLACK FURY PONY

3 STEEGMANS RONALD LITTLE ROCK

4 FRANCO EDWIN PASOA

5 NEVEN WOUT NAVANNA

6 GUFFENS JANA KIONA

7 THIJS MELISSA CALYPSO Z

8 COOLS ISABELLE KELLY VAN HET BERGENEINDE

9 SCHAFTENAAR ESMAY SHUTTERFLY BOVENHEIGREIFS REMY

10 JEANFILS JULIE FOXY LADY DE LA MUSE

11 THYS JULIE CINTHIA VDB Z

12 AEGTEN DORIEN TINKERBEL Z

13 ESSERS LISA TIFFANY A Z

14 AEGTEN WIM TAMINO A Z

15 SIMONIS AMANDINE D ARTAGNAN

16 DE JAMBLINNE AXELLE FLORETTE D´HYRENCOURT

17 DUBOIS SARAH QUALIOS OM

18 GILLARD MéLYSSA RUCILLA DE VERLAINE

19 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

20 GILLARD MéLYSSA RUCILLA DE VERLAINE

21 VANDEBRIEL MARLIES AMARETTO

22 COLLEY NICKY ARRAGON

23 CLARKE JUDITH EHRENFELS

24 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL VERRODETTO VG Z

25 PAULISSEN YANNICK LEXUS VAN HET HERTENROOI

26 THYRION THIBAULT ESTéBAN DU VIEUX CHêNE
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27 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOM

28 VANHOUCHE GIEL CARLOTTA

29 COX KATRIEN KIELA CONTACT

30 LASCHET HUGO BLANCHE-NEIGE DE LA SALLE

31 THYRION THIBAULT ESTéBAN DU VIEUX CHêNE

32 WISNIEWSKA KATARZYNA CALIGIURI R

33 CéCILE QUETIN VICTOR

34 BLOEMEN GERT ANYWAY V/H BLOEMENHOF Z

35 DONVIL JOYCE FAUSTO

36 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

37 HOUBEN PHILIPPE BRUCE Z

10 MINUTES BREAK

38 THIJS MELISSA WINSTON

39 DEBORD THOMAS INKY

40 NEVEN WOUT JHIBRAHIM

41 DONVIL JOYCE FAUSTO

42 COOLS ISABELLE GIGI VAN HET BERGENEINDE

43 CASTELLI ALESSIA BOBETT VD NEERMOLENHOEVE

44 JEANFILS JULIE KEOPS

45 COOLS KATRIEN GUCCI VH VENUSHOF

46 MEURIS TOM CLEVER

47 BIERMANS RUDY SALVADOR

48 SIMONIS AMANDINE PASSION Z

49 MAES RUNE DIA FORLANI Z

50 PEETERS FEMKE LEFFE

51 VROLIJK RENS DINKY TOY

52 WAFELLMAN MARINA ECHO

53 THEYS AUDREY CLEVELAND

54 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOMMY

55 SCHAFTENAAR ESMAY SURPRISE LIMITED AZMIRAFF

56 DE SURAY NOéMIE BARAKA DES SéQUOïAS

57 DONVIL JOYCE CORIANA VI Z

58 CéCILE QUETIN CASSIDIA Z

59 DUBOIS SARAH VIDOR

60 LASCHET HUGO CALDIERO

61 DEBORD THOMAS JANKA

62 GIELEN ELINE DALIA



63 LEKENS BIEKE EYANOS

64 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

65 VERHELST INEZ IABELLE VAN HET SIMSEHOF

66 HOUBRECHTS DESTINY CASSIRA AC Z

67 COOLS KATRIEN CARRITINA

68 DEMBINSKI JULIE CHIVAS REGAL Z

69 FILLé LOBKE CYCLOON

70 JEANFILS JULIE JOHNSON

71 BORTELS INGE KYOTO VAN 'T ELZENHOF

72 BRUYNINX DAISY LOOK AT ME

73 VANHOUCHE GIEL ESTREMO

74 JAUBIN DIANE GOLD TOUCHE

75 BONOMI DORIANE EWING

76 LUYTEN LOTTE JOLLY BOY

77 SCHOL CHRIS ELLE

78 VANCAUWENBERGHCHIARA OFRA VAN DE CUMUL

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 18 100CM 14U30 TERREIN 2

1 DUBOIS SARAH VIDOR

2 BRANS WIM CALIDA Z

3 BOURBON GONCALO ECO

4 SIMONIS AMANDINE D ARTAGNAN

5 BRANS WIM CALIDA Z

6 SCHAFTENAAR ESMAY SHUTTERFLY BOVENHEIGREIFS REMY

7 VAN DE BEEK VALERIE DONKA

8 VANHOUCHE GIEL ESTREMO

9 VERHELST INEZ IABELLE VAN HET SIMSEHOF

10 AKGUN ROMANE ZARA

11 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JOLIE

12 MEURIS TOM JOLIEBE
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13 VREYS MICHAEL JOLLY BOY

14 LASCHET HUGO ICHAK DE MONFIRAK

15 DEMBINSKI JULIE CHIVAS REGAL Z

16 BRUYNINX DAISY LOOK AT ME

17 ZWARTJENS MEIKE GANGSTERLINUS

18 COOLS KATRIEN VIOLA

19 CéCILE QUETIN CéLIA Z

20 BEYAERT JANE EPO VAN DEN BISSCHOP

21 NAERT MARIE KWINTO

22 BEYAERT JANE EPO VAN DEN BISSCHOP

23 NAERT MARIE KWINTO

24 DUBOIS SARAH QUALIOS OM

25 SCHAFTENAAR ESMAY SURPRISE LIMITED AZMIRAFF

26 BOURBON GONCALO FRED

27 BAETEN KIM BERTOLI

28 LEKENS BIEKE EYANOS

29 BIERMANS RUDY SALVADOR

30 FILLé LOBKE CYCLOON

31 SIMONIS AMANDINE PASSION Z

32 POUKENS MARJAN PANDERA VD MOLENBERG Z

33 LASCHET HUGO OMEGA DE GRAVELOTTE

34 SCHROYEN JORNE ISAURA

35 SAELMANS LIEZE BIANCA

36 RENéE HESIUS JUST NO LIMIT

37 ZWARTJENS MEIKE TOBERLINA Z


